Last updated: 1/4/2024

Construction Stormwater
Compliance and Enforcement Coverage Areas

m1 MINNESOTA POLLUTION
CONTROL AGENCY

Lake of

the Woods W

Koochiching
Beltrami
e
learwate — Saint Louis Lake
Hubbard
Cass
Brian Green
» (507) 206-2610
S Garftag Brian.Green@state.mn.us
Crow Wing
Jim Dexter
(218) 302-6632
Kine James.Dexter@state.mn.us
Morrison Mille
L Brian Green

(507) 206-2610
Brian.Green@state.mn.us

Chisago Josh Norman
(651) 757-2389
Josh.Norman@state.mn.us

Kandiyohi

Brian Green
(507) 206-2610
Brian.Green@state.mn.us

Lo

Brian Green
(507) 206-2610
Brian.Green@state.mn.us

Angie Gandini Matt King David Bodovinitz
(507) 344-5240 (218) 846-8103 (507) 206-2654
Angie.Gandini@state.mn.us Matthew.King@state.mn.us David.Bodovinitz@state.mn.us

wg-strm2-112





